Division
GEM

GOLD

COPPER

GREEN

QUARTER

DIME

Sponsor

MULVANEYS
THE BAR TIME
KINGS POINT
MULVANEYS
KINGS POINT
THE BAR TIME
PATTERSON PUB

KATZ

KINGS POINT
KINGS POINT
KATZ
PATTERSON PUB
KATZ

KINGS TABLE
KINGS TABLE
PATTERSON PUB
KATZ

STAR CITY BREWING

PATTERSON PUB

KATZ

KING SPOINT
KINGS POINT
PATTERSON PUB

PATTERSON PUB
KINGS POINT
PATTERSON PUB
PATTERSON PUB
THE FLYING PIG
KINGS POINT

KINGS POINT
KINGS POINT
KATZ

KINGS TABLE
KINGS TABLE
KINGS TABLE

Remaatches pending
Rematches Played:

2023 DDA STANDINGS WINTER WEEK 4

Please call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 937-431-1300

Team

BOMBIN' JAEGERS 560
IDNB

OLD BULLS

ISOTTB

LANCERS

HONEY BADGERS
DILLIGAF

SETPLAY SINNERS
INNKEEPERS

BULL STARTS HERE
KATZ SCRATCH FEVER
MISFITS

MINIONS

CUP OF CAMPFIRE
KINGS & QUEENS
DAYTON DAWGS
ALLEY KATZ

TIPS & SHAFTS
HITMEN

HERE FOR THE BEER
DUST KUTTERS
BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
LUMBERJACKS

KINGS OF DAYTON
HURRICANE JEDI VIKINGS
RAT PACK

THE BOYS

PIGASUS

EBONY & IVORY

POINT COUNTER POINT
NICE BUST

ISITIN?

ARTIC FOX

EMERSON BIGGUNS
TRIPLE-DEMIC!

Pts.Wk. 4 Revisions

41
27
27

0
22

8
22

39
42
33

10
16

16
18
16
13
13
11

14
11

18
15

12
11

10

12

14

10

BYE

Total

155
131
92
58
57
48
44

144
126
102
84
80
52

69
67
61
58
57
36

63
62
54
53

48
38
36
35
30
23

55
47
41
27
23
23

All rescheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team.
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